
CA NO CE (P) DANTAK/          OF 2020-2021     Serial Page No 196 

AMENDMENT NO.04 

BORDER ROADS ORGANISATION 

CHIEF ENGINEER PROJECT DANTAK  
NOTICE INVITING TENDER- 06/2020-21 

Name of Work: “DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF AUDITORIUM PORTAL STRUCTURE 

AS PER BHUTANESE DESIGN WITH VERANDAH OF SIZE 36.00 X 17.60 MTR USING PEB 

TECHNOLOGY  AND ALLIED WORKS, PROVIDING AND ERECTION OF PREFABRICATED 

SHELTER OF SIZE 16.581 MTRX 7.541 MTR X 2.7 MTR HEIGHT WITH VERANDAH 1.5 MTR 

FOR SIGNAL SECTION INCLUDING ALLIED WORKS , PROVIDING AND ERECTION OF 

PRE-FABRICATED SHELTER OF SIZE 14.64 MTR X 6.10 MTR X 2.7 MTR HEIGHT WITH 

VERANDAH PROJECTION OF 4X 3 MTR FOR QTR GUARD AND ALLIED WORKS AND 

DISMANTLING OF EXISTING BUILDING ( QTR GUARD, SIGNAL SECTION & STORES CUM 

GEN SET ROOM) AT HQ CE(P) DANTAK UNDER 102 RCC/19 BRTF PROJECT DANTAK 

INSIDE BHUTAN” 

1. Please ref this HQ letter No 80554/06/E8 dated 23 Nov 2020 and tender 
published on 23 Nov 2020 through CPP Portal on e-procurement portal 
(https://eprocure.gov.in/e-publish/app) under Tender ID NO.2020_BRO_572677_1. 

2.  The following amendment are hereby issued to the subject referred NIT & 
Tender:- 

Firstly: - For critical dates wherever available in NIT/tender document :- 

FOR 
Description Date 

Bid submission end date 27 Jan 2021 at 1100 Hrs (BST) 
Opening of Bid 02 Feb 2021 at 1130 Hrs (BST) 

 

READ  
Description Date 

Bid submission end date 03 Feb 2021 at 1100 Hrs (BST) 
Opening of PQ/T-Bid 09 Feb 2021 at 1130 Hrs (BST) 

 

 
3.  All other entries shall remain unchanged. 
 
4. This amendment shall form part of tender documents. 
 
 
No.80554/ Mon /E8           

  
              
         Sd/-xxx 
Headquarter        SW 
Cheif Engineer       EE (Civ) 
Project Dantak       For Accepting Officer 
PIN : 931 708       Dated :   25 Jan 2021 
C/O  99  APO          
 


